Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
TAGLYAN COMPLEX
1201 N. VINE ST

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90038

EVENT DATE: JULY 8TH, 2022
**EVENT STARTS AT 5PM**

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 10AM

ORDER #002517

ETHNIC ESSENCE

3305 E. MIRALOMA AVE, STE 177

ANAHEIM, CA. 92806

Order Date: June 28, 2022

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: FRIDAY SAME NIGHT AT 1AM

Chanel Dining Table, Gold
Gold
Sl

Dior Dining Chair, Gold
WHITE SUEDE CUSHIONS

Chanel Curved Sofa, Silver 6ft

Gold Willow Dining Table, 60"

Gold Willow Dining Table, 48"

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee (Morning Set Up)
Breakdown Fee (Same Night Pick Up)

1.5% WC Fee

PDF Generated on 07/05/2022 @ 05:52 PM PST

Qtty Price
4 $275.00

138 $18.00
6 $300.00
3 $275.00
1 $175.00
1 $250.00
1 $550.00
1 $575.00
1 $109.72

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,100.00

$2,484.00

$1,800.00

$825.00

$175.00

$250.00
$550.00
$575.00

$109.72

$6,384.00
$1,484.72
$0.00
($638.40)
$7,230.32
(87,230.32)
$0.00
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