

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #002517

ETHNIC ESSENCE 3305 E. MIRALOMA AVE, STE 177 ANAHEIM, CA. 92806

Order Date: June 28, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: TAGLYAN COMPLEX 1201 N. VINE ST LOS ANGELES, CA. 90038

## EVENT DATE: JULY 8TH, 2022 \*\*EVENT STARTS AT 5PM\*\*

## INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 10AM PICK UP: FRIDAY SAME NIGHT AT 1AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Chanel Dining Table, Gold Gold	4	\$275.00	Т	\$1,100.00
R	Dior Dining Chair, Gold WHITE SUEDE CUSHIONS	138	\$18.00	Т	\$2,484.00
	Chanel Curved Sofa, Silver 6ft	6	\$300.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Gold Willow Dining Table, 60"	3	\$275.00	Т	\$825.00
	Gold Willow Dining Table, 48"	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$250.00		\$250.00
	Installation Fee (Morning Set Up)	1	\$550.00		\$550.00
	Breakdown Fee (Same Night Pick Up)	1	\$575.00		\$575.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$109.72		\$109.72

Notes

Total Products:	\$6,384.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,484.72
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$638.40)
Total:	\$7,230.32
Payments:	(\$7,230.32)
Balance:	\$0.00
Discounts: Total: Payments:	(\$638.40) \$7,230.32 (\$7,230.32)